
NAME Company Address City/Town Prov. Postal Code Phone Fax Email 
Adams Brendan Marc BGC Engineering 1718 Argyle St., Suite 630 Halifax NS B3J 3N6 902.474.5925 902.474.5929 madams@bgcengineering.ca 
Bekkers Robert Maritime Testing Ltd. 97 Troop Avenue Dartmouth NS B3B 2A7 902.468.6486 902.468.4919 rbekkers@maritimetesting.ca 
Bostwick Evelyn L. Stantec Consulting Limited 102 - 40 Highfield Park Drive Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.0430 902.468.9009 evelyn.bostwick@stantec.com 
Boutilier Dana ECCO Environmental Consulting & Contracting Inc 170 Ochterloney St. Dartmouth NS B2Y 1E1 902.466.7890 902.463.0898 ecco@eccoenviro.ns.ca 
Burgher Kevin Environmental Solutions Remediation Services 11 Morris Dr., Suite 200 Dartmouth NS B3B 1M2 902.468.3777 902.421.1015 kburgher@esrs.info 
Burns Jamie SLR Consulting (Canada) Ltd. 115 Joseph Zatzman Drive Dartmouth NS B3B 1N3    902.420-0040 

 
902.420.9703 jburns@slrconsulting.com 

Bursey Glenn Fracflow Consultants Inc. 2 Fielding Ave. Suite D Dartmouth NS B3B 1E1 902.468.1317 902.468.4704 fracflow@ns.sympatico.ca 
Carey Don Stantec Consulting Limited 40 Highfield Park Drive, Suite 102 Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.0441 902.468.9009 don.carey@stantec.com 
Cassidy Sean P. Genivar 1 Spectacle Lake Drive Dartmouth 

  
  

 

NS B3B 1X7 902-835-9955 902-835-1645 sean.cassidy@genivar.com 
Chapman Michael NSCC 80 Mawiomi Place Dartmouth 

  
  

 

NS B2Y 0A5  902.491.1100 902.491.1795  

Chenard Doreen Maritime Testing Ltd. 97 Troop Ave. Dartmouth NS B3B 2A7 902.468.6486 902.468.4919 dchenard@maritimetesting.ca 
Clark Charlotte XCG Consultants Ltd 800 Windmill Road. Suite 210 Dartmouth NS B2B 1L1 902-404-3114    866-901-8052 charlottec@xcg.com 
Cole Aven Maritime Testing Ltd. 97 Troop Ave. Dartmouth NS B3B 2A7 902.468.6486 902.468.4919 aven.cole@lvm.ca 
Conrod Scott D. Golder Associates  33 Alderney Dr., Suite 460  Dartmouth       NS         B3B 1L1    902.466.1668    902.466.1669 sconrod@golder.com 

Cottingham Richard Pinchin LeBlanc Environmental Limited 42 Dorey Avenue Dartmouth NS B3B 0B1 902.461.9999 902.461.9932 rcottingham @pinchinleblanc.com 
Cox Brent Golder & Associates 33 Alderney Drive Dartmouth       NS        B3B 1L1   902-466-1668    902.466.1669 Brent_Cox@golder.com 

Craig Douglas Craig Hydrogeologic Inc. 140 Meadow Cove Rd. Dipper Harbour NB E5J 2S9 506.659.3064 506.659.9002 dcraig@craighydrogeologic.ca 
Daniels Alden DLS Group 48 Trider Cr., Suite 10 Dartmouth NS        B3B 1W5 902.469.0991    902.469.0993 adaniels@dlsgroup.ca 
Dickinson Geoffrey Terratlantic Engineering Ltd. 515 Beaverbrook Court Fredericton NB E3B 1X6 506.460.8660 506.460.8679 GeoffDickinson@TerrAtlantic.com 
Dickson Craig Pinchin LeBlanc Environmental Limited 42 Dorey Av. Dartmouth NS B3B 0B1 902.461.9999 902.461.9932 cdickson@pinchinleblanc.com 
Emenau Kevin Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 45 Arkeley Boulverd  Dartmouth NS B3B 1J7 902.468.1248 902.468.2207 kemenau@craworld.ca 

Finley Russell ECCO Environmental Consulting & Contracting Inc 170 Ochterloney St. Dartmouth NS B2Y 1E1 902.466.7890 902.463.0898 russell@eccoenviro.ns.ca 
Green Chad no current contact information        
Henderson John Stantec Consulting Limited  40 Highfield Park Drive, Suite 102 

 

Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.0437 902.468.9009 john.henderson@stantec.com 

 
Higgins James Fundy Engineering & Consulting Ltd. 6037 Charles St., Suite 101 Halifax NS B3K 5T9 902.492.1550 902.492.4571 andrew.higgins@fundyeng.com 
Hogg Dwayne Stantec Consulting Limited 102-40 Highfield Park Dr. Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.7777 902.468.9009 dwayne.hogg@stantec.com 
Hood Jennifer AECOM 164 Charlotte St. Suite 2B Sydney NS B1P 1C3 902.595.6000 902.595.6020 jennifer.hood@aecom.com 
Lindsay Louise Environmental Solutions 28 Dock St., PO Box 1038 Shelburne NS B0T  1W0 902.875.3372 902.875.3339 louise.l@ns.sympatico.ca 
Little Bruce Martin no current contact information        

Llewellyn Scott G. Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 45 Arkeley Boulverd  Dartmouth NS B3B 1J7 902.468.1248 902.468.2207 sllewellyn@craworld.com 

Lund Peter no current contact information        
MacAulay Brett A. Stantec Consulting Limited 102-40 Highfield Park Dr. Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.7777 902.468.9009 brett.macaulay@stantec.com 
MacInnis Kevin J. Tervita 45 Wabana Court Sydney NS B1P 0B9 902.563.9000 902.563.9001 kjmacinnis@tervita.com 
MacKnight Scott OCL Services Ltd. 47 North Street Dartmouth NS B2Y 1B7 902.463.0114 902.466.5743 scott.oclgroup.com 
McCharles Robert Dillon Consulting Limited 275 Charlotte St. Sydney NS B1P 1C6 902.562.9880 902.562.9890 rmccharles@dillon.ca 
McCullough Robert Stantec Consulting Limited 40 Highfield Park Drive, Suite 102 Dartmouth NS B3A 0A3 902.468.0443 902.468.9009 robert.mccullough@stantec.com 
Merrick Brian ECCO Environmental Consulting & Contracting Inc 170 Ochterloney St. Dartmouth NS B2Y 1E1 902.466.7890 902.463.0898 brian@eccoenviro.ns.ca 
Milloy Meghan Louise McCallum Environmental Ltd. 1480 Bedford Hwy   Bedford NS B4A 1E4 902.446.8252    902-446-8253 

 

meghan@mccallumenvironmental.com 
Morrell Colin CleanEarth Technologies Inc. 203 Aerotech Drive Enfield NS B2T 1K3 902.835.9095 902.835.9010 colin@clearnearthtechnologies.ca 
Murphy Tim exp 7071 Bayers Road, Suite 2002 Halifax NS B3L 2C2 902.453.5555 902.429.5457 tim.murphy@exp.com 
Njeim Albert AWN Environmental  78 Peach Street Hill Dartmouth NS B2W 0H8 902.240.4445 902.462.4138 anjeim@ns.sympatico.ca 
Noble Bruce AECOM 164 Charlotte St. Suite 2B Sydney NS B1P 1C3 902.595.6000 902.595.6020 bruce.noble@aecom.com 
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NAME Company Address City/Town Prov
 

Postal Code Phone Fax Email 

Nowicki Victor K. ARC Geobac Group Inc. 380 Smythe St. Fredericton NB E3B 3E4 506.451.1991 506.457.2100 geobacnb@nbnet.nb.ca 

Pinto Stephen AECOM 164 Charlotte St. Suite 2B Sydney NS B1P 1C3 902.595.6000 902.595.6020 stephen.pinto@aecom.com 
Roach Omar ADI Limited 301 Alexander Street Sydney NS B1S 2E8 902.562.2394 902.564.5660 omar.roach@exp.com 
Simms Scott Maritime Testing Ltd. 97 Troop Avenue Dartmouth NS B3B 2A7 902.468.6486 902.468.4919 ssimms@maritimetesting.ca 
Smith Robert S. Stantec Consulting Limited 115 Harrisville Boulverd Moncton NB E1H 3T3 506.857.8607 506.858.8698 robert.smith@stantec.com 
Strum Bruce Strum Environmental Services Ltd. 1355 Bedford Hwy. Bedford NS B4A 1C5 902.835.5560 902.835.5574 bstrum@strum.com 
Vigerstad Torgny J. Cunningham Lindsey Canada 11 Morris Drive, Suite 200 Dartmouth NS B3B 1M2 902.421.1519 902.421.1055 tvigerstad@esrs.info 
White Mary Dillon Consulting Ltd. 275 Charlotte St. Sydney NS B1P 1C6 902.562.9880 902.562.9890 mwhite@dillon.ca 
White-Smith Karen CBCL Limited 1489 Hollis St. Halifax NS B3L 1Y4 902.421.7241 902.423.3938 karenw@cbcl.ca 
Wood S. Bertuman DLS Group 48 Trider Cr., Suite 10 Dartmouth NS B3B 1W5 902.469.0991 902.469.0993 bwood@dlsgroup.ca 
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